Diakolimpia Budapesti Dont6 IlI-1V. "A"
Budapest, 2014. januar 25.

100 m. fiu gyorsuszas

1. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

Gerebics Sandor 2000 [I.Rakéczi F.Gimn 0:57,56
2 Rezessy Adam 2000 Panndnia Alt.Isk. 0:58,59
3 Soponyai David 2000 Szt. Istvan Gimn. 0:59,59
4, Kiss Dominik Darius 2001 Arpad Gimnazium 1:00,86
5.  Boldizsar Viktor 2000 Csanadi Arpad Alt.ls 1:01,55
6 Doszpoth Viktor 2001 Wedrds S.Alt.Isk. 1:02,18
7 Parné Roland 2001 Pannoénia Alt.Isk. 1:02,45
8 Kémezei Gergely Maté 2001 Méricz Zs.Gimnazium 1:02,61
9.  Pasztor Balazs 2000 Grosics Gy.Alt.Isk. 1:03,06
10. Kosa Maté 2000 Kando Téri Alt.Isk. 1:04,52
11.  Kerekes David 2000 Vajda P. Alt.Isk. 1:06,05
12.  Toré Marton 2001 Vajk-Sziget Alt.Isk. 1:06,27
13.  Aubéli Bendeguz 2001 Vajda P. Alt.Isk. 1:06,39
14. Kovacs Benedek 2001 Szent-Gyérgyi A Alt. 1:06,62
15. Szabd Nandor 2001 Panndnia Alt.Isk. 1:07,18
16. Petrovics Maté 2001 Szt. Istvan Gimn. 1:10,53
17.  Csanadi Olivér 2001 Fillér U-i.Alt.Isk. 1:15,36
Kizérva

Ivanovics Adam 2001 [I.Rakéczi F.Gimn Szabalytalan rajt
lll. korcsoport
1 Tabi Zoltan 2002 Pannoénia Alt.Isk. 0:59,63
2 Banodczki Milan 2002 Jokai M.Alt.Isk. 0:59,96
3 Molnar Balint 2002 Csik F.Alt.Isk. 1:03,36
4, Cerva Szabolcs 2002 Csik F.Alt.Isk. 1:03,47
5.  Kéhalmi Kornél 2003 Ujlaki Alt.Isk. 1:04,09
6 Nagy Daniel 2003 Vaci U-i. Alt.Isk. 1:06,80
7 Murai Mark 2002 Wedros S.Alt.Isk. 1:06,84
8 Balog Bence 2002 Kolozsvar Alt.Isk. 1:08,91
9. Sarkany Zalan 2003 Szent-Gyérgyi AAlt. 1:08,92
10. Racsek Tamas 2002 Varosligeti Alt.Isk. 1:09,11
11.  Lehoczky Andras 2003 Kastélydombi Alt.Isk 1:09,52
12. Foézer Noel 2002 Kastélydombi Alt.Isk 1:09,80
13. Bagyula Adam 2002 Rozsakert Alt.Isk. 1:09,86
14.  Mizsei Mark 2003 Wedrds S.Alt.Isk. 1:10,17
15. Polgar Barnabas 2003 Jozsef A. Alt.Isk. 1:10,84
16. Hernek Zalan 2003 Szent-Gyorgyi A Alt. 1:11,17
17.  Nell Olivér 2003 Szent-Gyérgyi A.Alt. 1:11,64
17.  Marschall Istvan 2002 Szent Korona Alt.Isk 1:11,64
19. Mészaros Matyas 2003 Ujlaki Alt.Isk. 1:12,87
20. Varga Domonkos 2003 Ujlaki Alt.Isk. 1:13,03
21. Kobsa Bence 2002 Kando Téri Alt.Isk. 1:14,93
22. Bencze Péter 2003 Obudai Alt. Isk 1:16,78
23. Krénusz Marton 2002 Vajda P. Alt.Isk. 1:17,42
24. Pakusza Nagy Mark 2002 Weérds S.Alt.Isk. 1:19,98
Nem indult

Kovacs Zéno 2003 Pannoénia Alt.Isk.

Boldizsar Andras Norbert 2003 Kolozsvar Alt.Isk.

Gabb Dominik 2002 Kandé Téri Alt.Isk.

Pantocsik Adam 2002 Kandé Téri Alt.Isk.

Békeési Roland 2000 II.Rakoczi F.Gimn

Huszti David 2000 Wedrds S.Alt.Isk.

Teravagimov Vince 2001 Veres Palné Gimn.

Leanyvari Janos 2000 Testn.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.

Lengyel Ivan 2001 Pannénia Alt.Isk.

Szabé Elek 2000 Pannénia Alt.Isk.

Gy6ri Csanad 2001 Rozsakert Alt.Isk.

Réacz Reg6 2000 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.

117



Diakolimpia Budapesti Dont6 IlI-IV. "A"

Budapest, 2014. januar 25.

100 m. leany gyorsuszas

2. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

Bokros Blanka Melinda

2 Kurdi Zséfia

3 Kiss Petra

4, Bird Lili

5. Borsi Anett

6 Rohacs Réka

7 Pusztaszeri Réka
8 Papolczi Emilia
9. Adam Henrietta
10.  Gulyas Michelle

11.  Vida Boglarka Anna

12. Farkas Julianna
13. Udvardi Kata

14. Rozman Vanessza

15.  Domonkos Agnes
16.  Onodi Fanni

Il. korcsoport
Berecz Blanka
Voéroshazy Vanda
Raduly Jazmin

Szignarovics Dorina

Toth Fanni
lllés Katrin
Horvath Dorottya
. Hives Katica
10. Paréczi Eszter
11. Farkas Nora
12.  Rezessy Dorka

1
2
3
4.
5. Arnoczki Zsofi
6
7
8
9

13.  Hollantzki Dominika

14. Nagy Janka
15.  Simon Dorka
16. Saérosi Patricia
17. Erdés Rita

18. Peszleg Dominika
19. Balogh Eszter
20. Radean Kiara
21. Urban Rézi
22. Polgar Viktoria
23. Bognar Dorina
24. Bodor Szilvia

Nem indult

Varadi Julia Emma

Marka Evelin
Bene Bianka

Mészaros Sara Dorka

Holanszky Laura
Jakob Luca
Gyurinovics Fanni
Mutlak Jazmin
Lendvai Lizett
Villas Veronika
Borbély Viktoéria

Mike Panna Alexandra

Hajdu Anna Sara
Nagy Anita

2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

Webdrds S.Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Csik F.Alt.Isk.
Koényves Kalman Gimn.
Weords S.Alt.Isk.
Weords S.Alt.Isk.
Hunyadi M.Alt.Isk.
Weords S.Alt.Isk.
Enek-Zene Tag.Alt.ls
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Jozsef A. Alt.Isk.
Munkacsy M.Alt.Isk.
Gustave Eiffel Alt.|
Dézsa Gy. Gimn.
Csik F.Alt.Isk.

Moéricz Zs.Gimnazium

Panndnia Alt.Isk.
Bethlen G.Alt.Isk.
Weords S.Alt.Isk.
Kerék Alt.Isk.

Csik F.Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Pannonia Alt.Isk.
Csik F.Alt.Isk.
Fazekas M.alt.Isk.
Pannonia Alt.Isk.
Munkéacsy M.Alt.Isk.
Panndnia Alt.Isk.
Grosics Gy.Alt.Isk.
Kolonics Gy.Alt.Isk.
Ujlaki Alt.Isk.
Aquincum Alt.Isk.
Jedlik A. Gimn.
Grosics Gy.Alt.Isk.
Hartyan Alt.Isk.
Krady Gy.Alt.Isk.
Gloriett Alt.Isk.
Ujlaki Alt.Isk.
II.Rakéczi F.Gimn
Csanéadi Arpad Alt.Is

Aldas U. Alt.Isk.
Aldas U. Alt.Isk.
Obudai Alt. Isk
Obudai Alt. Isk
Janikovszky E.Alt.Is
Hartyan Alt.Isk.

Csik F.Alt.Isk.

Csik F.Alt.Isk.
Testn.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.
Csanéadi Arpad Alt.Is
Csanadi Arpad Alt.Is
Kos Karoly Alt.Isk.
Baross G.Alt.Isk.
Jozsef A. Alt.Isk.

1:00,27
1:00,98
1:02,06
1:03,08
1:03,48
1:03,61
1:04,19
1:04,22
1:04,30
1:05,61
1:06,25
1:07,70
1:10,17
1:21,48
1:22,67
1:29,61

1:02,97
1:05,45
1:06,31
1:07,61
1:07,69
1:07,70
1:08,31
1:08,37
1:08,39
1:09,02
1:09,27
1:10,11
1:11,36
112,61
12,67
12,97
113,44
1:13,58
1:14,62
1:15,14
1:21,30
1:21,66
1:33,61
1:53,59

_ A A
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Diakolimpia Budapesti Dont6 IlI-1V. "A"
Budapest, 2014. januar 25.

100 m. fiu mellUuszas

3. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

N>R~ ®LN =

Muller Andras
B&hm Sebestyén
Bukovics Milan
Kovacs Sandor
Bak Adam
Szabd Nandor
Tordé Marton
Soponyai David
Petrovics Maté

lll. korcsoport

Galyassy Szilard
Bandczki Milan
Torok Dominik Mark
Csicsaky Péter
Borcsok Daniel
Ruzicska Péter
Cerva Szabolcs
Liptak Péter
Marschall Istvan
Hernek Zalan
Tompos Zoltan
Krénusz Marton
Gy6ri Mikes
Pakusza Nagy Mark

Nem indult

100 m. leany melluszas

Gall Andras
Csontos Dominik
Békési Roland
Borza Tamas
Tompa Kadosa
Téth Bence
Leanyvari Janos
Racz Regb

4. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

1.

2.
3.
4.

Laban Eszter
Papolczi Emilia
Udvardi Kata
Nagy Boglarka

lll. korcsoport

Sz6ke Viktoria
Kelecsényi Blanka
Arnoczki Zsofi
Hives Katica
Konczol Zsuzsanna
Galicz Réka
Horvath Dorottya
Rév Anna

Simon Dorka
Erd6s Rita
Radean Kiara
Gercsak Eva

2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002

2003
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2000
2001
2000

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003

Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Obudai Alt. Isk

Lazar Ervin Alt.Isk.
Balassi Balint Gimn.
Panndnia Alt.Isk.
Vajk-Sziget Alt.Isk.
Szt. Istvan Gimn.

Szt. Istvan Gimn.

Szemere B.Alt.Isk.
Jokai M.Alt.Isk.

Ady E. Alt.Isk.

Ujlaki Alt.Isk.

Barczi G.Alt.Isk.
Herman O.Alt.Isk.
Csik F.Alt.Isk.
Adam Jené Alt.Isk.
Szent Korona Alt.Isk
Szent-Gyorgyi A Alt.
Kandé Téri Alt.Isk.
Vajda P. Alt.Isk.
Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Weoros S.Alt.Isk.

Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Csik F.Alt.Isk.
I1.Rakéczi F.Gimn
[I.Rakoéczi F.Gimn
Wedrds S.Alt.Isk.
Wedrds S.Alt.Isk.
Testn.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.

II.Rakoéczi F.Gimn
Weords S.Alt.Isk.

Gustave Eiffel Alt.|
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.

Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Derkovits Gy.Alt.Isk
Csik F.Alt.Isk.
Fazekas M.alt.Isk.
Csillaghegyi Alt.Isk
Janikovszky E.Alt.Is
Csik F.Alt.Isk.
Webérds S.Alt.Isk.
Ujlaki Alt.Isk.

Jedlik A. Gimn.
Krady Gy.Alt.Isk.
Aquincum Alt.Isk.

1:11,12
1:12,20
1:13,30
1:13,69
1:17,37
1:25,88
1:26,92
1:28,17
1:32,95

1:15,84
1:16,61
1:16,98
1:18,34
1:19,38
1:21,80
1:25,44
1:28,09
1:30,24
1:31,77
1:35,18
1:37,28
1:39,65
1:43,20

1:13,69
1:20,45
1:27,14
1:28,06

1:18,30
1:20,45
1:20,71
1:21,91
1:23,03
1:27,89
1:28,53
1:29,78
1:30,03
1:30,22
1:30,27
1:30,98

37



Diakolimpia Budapesti Dont6 IlI-IV. "A"

Budapest, 2014. januar 25.

100 m. leany melluszas

4. versenyszam

lll. korcsoport

13. lllés Katrin

14.  Kulcséar Boglarka

15. Racz Anna

16. Peszleg Dominika

17. Balogh Zsuzsanna

18. Bodor Szilvia

Nem indult
Mészaros Sara Dorka
Jakob Luca
Gyurinovics Fanni
Tényi Anna

Lendvai Lizett
Hajdu Anna Sara

100 m. fiu hatuszas

5. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

Nogohr~wdh =

Tiszai Andras
Gerebics Sandor
Boldizsar Viktor
Kiss Dominik Darius
Kovacs Sandor
Boéhm Sebestyén
Doszpoth Viktor

lll. korcsoport

Orsolics Marcell
Molnar Bélint
Csicsaky Péter
Tabi Zoltan
Murai Mark
Balog Bence
Sarkany Zalan
Bagyula Adam
Nell Oliver
Varga Domonkos
Tompos Zoltan
Szabé Csongor
Polgar Barnabas
Kaya Deniz
Pallang Otté

Nem indult

Dézsi Fabian

Boldizsar Andras Norbert
Tompa Kadosa
Teravagimov Vince
Lengyel lvan

Racz Benedek

Agé Gellért

2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003

2003
2003
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001

2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000

Pannonia Alt.Isk.
Almos Vezér Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Grosics Gy.Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Csanéadi Arpad Alt.Is

Obudai Alt. Isk
Hartyan Alt.Isk.

Csik F.Alt.Isk.

ELTE Gyak.Alt.Isk.
Testn.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.
Baross G.Alt.Isk.

Kolping Katolikus Al
[I.Rakéczi F.Gimn
Csanadi Arpad Alt.Is
Arpad Gimnazium
Lazar Ervin Alt.Isk.
Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Weoérds S.Alt.Isk.

Enek-Zene Tag.Alt.Is
Csik F.Alt.Isk.

Ujlaki Alt.Isk.
Panndnia Alt.Isk.
Webdrds S.Alt.Isk.
Kolozsvar Alt.Isk.
Szent-Gyérgyi A.Alt.
Roézsakert Alt.Isk.
Szent-Gyérgyi A.Alt.
Ujlaki Alt.Isk.

Kando Téri Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Jozsef A. Alt.Isk.
Adam Jené Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.

ELTE Gyak.Alt.Isk.
Kolozsvar Alt.Isk.
Weords S.Alt.Isk.
Veres Palné Gimn.
Panndnia Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Szent-Gyérgyi A Alt.

1:31,77
1:32,59
1:35,98
1:35,99
1:37,61
2:07,73

1:01,91
1:05,61
1:06,59
1:09,49
1:11,89
1:16,93
1:18,38

10,00
11,74
111,80
13,14
16,09
17,18
18,05
1:21,74
1:21,98
1:22,52
1:23,02
1:23,61
1:23,95
1:27,36
1:34,33

_ A A A A
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Diakolimpia Budapesti Dont6 IlI-1V. "A"
Budapest, 2014. januar 25.

100 m. leany hatuszas

6. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

1. Adam Henrietta 2000 Enek-Zene Tag.Alt.Is 1:11,20
2.  BaksaVanda 2001 Brassé U-i Alt.Isk. 1:15,13
3. Vida Boglarka Anna 2000 Jozsef A. Alt.Isk. 1:16,11
4. Szebo Eszter 2001 Brasso6 U-i Alt.Isk. 1:29,43
5. Onodi Fanni 2000 Moéricz Zs.Gimnazium 1:39,65
lll. korcsoport

1. Sz8ke Viktéria 2002 Kempelen F.Alt.Isk. 1:11,89
2. Wittman Gréta 2002 Pannodnia Alt.Isk. 1:14,34
3. Farkas Nora 2002 Munkéacsy M.Alt.Isk. 1:17,02
4, Sarosi Patricia 2003 Aquincum Alt.Isk. 1:17,44
4. Kelecsényi Blanka 2002 Derkovits Gy.Alt.Isk 1:17,44
6. Hollantzki Dominika 2003 Grosics Gy.Alt.Isk. 1:21,55
7. Lekrinszki Dorka 2002 Hunyadi M.Alt.Isk. 1:22,72
8.  Balogh Eszter 2002 Hartyan Alt.Isk. 1:23,93
9.  Kulcséar Boglarka 2002 Almos Vezér Alt.Isk. 1:24,58
10. Rezessy Dorka 2003 Panndnia Alt.Isk. 1:24,83
11. Balogh Zsuzsanna 2002 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk. 1:25,80
12.  Gabos Petra 2002 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk. 1:26,67
13. Gdlicz Réka 2002 Janikovszky E.Alt.Is 1:29,00
14. Gercsak Eva 2003 Aquincum Alt.Isk. 1:32,12
Nem indult

Marka Evelin 2002  Aldas U. Alt.Isk.
Domonkos Agnes 2000 Csik F.Alt.Isk.

100 m. fiu pillangouszas
7. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

1. Tiszai Andras 2000 Kolping Katolikus Al 1:03,02
2. Bukovics Milan 2001 Obudai Alt. Isk 1:03,66
3.  Rezessy Adam 2000 Pannoénia Alt.Isk. 1:04,14
4, Mdller Andras 2000 Szt.Margit Gimnazium 1:06,16
5. Parné Roland 2001 Pannonia Alt.Isk. 1:07,81
6. Bak Adam 2001 Balassi Balint Gimn. 1:11,75
7. Kémezei Gergely Maté 2001 Méricz Zs.Gimnazium 1:14,02
8. Koésa Maté 2000 Kando Téri Alt.Isk. 1:18,83
lll. korcsoport
1 Galyassy Szilard 2002 Szemere B.Alt.Isk. 1:06,63
2 Kéhalmi Kornél 2003 Ujlaki Alt.Isk. 1:07,48
3 Orsolics Marcell 2002 Enek-Zene Tag.Alt.Is 1:09,02
4, Torok Dominik Mark 2002 Ady E. Alt.Isk. 1:12,13
5. Nagy Daniel 2003 Vaci U-i. Alt.Isk. 1:13,33
6 Racsek Tamas 2002 Varosligeti Alt.Isk. 1:15,23
7 Mizsei Mark 2003 Weords S.Alt.Isk. 1:16,33
8 Ruzicska Péter 2003 Herman O.Alt.Isk. 1:17,39
9. Liptak Péter 2003 Adam Jené Alt.Isk. 1:17,81
10. Bencze Péter 2003 Obudai Alt. Isk 1:22,74
11.  Gy0ri Mikes 2003 Kempelen F.Alt.Isk. 1:28,13
12. Kosa Bence 2002 Kandé Téri Alt.Isk. 1:33,84
13. Pallang Otté 2003 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk. 1:34,67
Nem indult

Kovacs Zéno 2003 Pannonia Alt.Isk.

Gall Andras 2003 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.

Csontos Dominik 2000 Csik F.Alt.Isk.

Huszti David 2000 Webdrds S.Alt.Isk.

Szabo Elek 2000 Pannoénia Alt.Isk.

Gyéri Csanad 2001 Rozsakert Alt.Isk.

5/7



Diakolimpia Budapesti Dont6 IlI-1V. "A"
Budapest, 2014. januar 25.

100 m. leany pillangduszas

8. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

1. Bokros Blanka Melinda 2000 Weoros S.Alt.Isk.
2. Bird Lili 2001 Koényves Kalman Gimn.
3. Laban Eszter 2001 I.Rakéczi F.Gimn
4.  Rohacs Réka 2000 Webdrds S.Alt.Isk.
5. Kurdi Zséfia 2001 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
6. Kiss Petra 2000 Csik F.Alt.Isk.
7. Borsi Anett 2001 Weords S.Alt.Isk.
8.  Pusztaszeri Réka 2001 Hunyadi M.Alt.Isk.
9. Baksa Vanda 2001 Brasso6 U-i Alt.Isk.
10.  Gulyas Michelle 2000 Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
11.  Farkas Julianna 2000 Munkacsy M.Alt.Isk.
lll. korcsoport
1 Berecz Blanka 2002 Pannonia Alt.Isk.
2 Raduly Jazmin 2002 Webdrds S.Alt.Isk.
3 Pardczi Eszter 2003 Pannonia Alt.Isk.
4 Véréshazy Vanda 2002 Bethlen G.Alt.Isk.
5. Szignarovics Dorina 2002 Kerék Alt.Isk.
6. Téth Fanni 2002 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
7 Wittman Gréta 2002 Pannonia Alt.Isk.
8 Lekrinszki Dorka 2002 Hunyadi M.Alt.Isk.
9. Rupics Bernadett 2003 Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
10. Nagy Janka 2003 Kolonics Gy.Alt.Isk.
11. Rév Anna 2002 Weoros S.Alt.Isk.
Nem indult
Varadi Julia Emma 2002 Aldas U. Alt.Isk.
Holanszky Laura 2002 Janikovszky E.Alt.Is
Mutlak Jazmin 2001 Csik F.Alt.Isk.
Nagy Boglarka 2000 Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Szab6 Eszter 2001 Brasso U-i Alt.Isk.

4*50 m. fiu gyorsvalto .

9. versenyszam

1. Csik Ferenc Altalanos Isk
. Cerva Szabolcs (2002) - ?( ) - ?2( ) - ?( )

2. Ujlaki Altalanos Iskola

Csicsaky Péter (2003) - Koéhalmi Kornél (2003) - Mészaros Matyas (2003) - Varga Domonkos (2003)
3. Hermenn Otto6 Alt.Isk.

Ruzicska Péter (2003) - Fekete Balint (2002) - Feld§ David (2003) - Seres Daniel (2002)
4. Kando Téri Alt.Isk. )

Bakos Bence (2003) - Farkasinszky Adam (2003) - Kosa Bence (2002) - Tompos Zoltan (2003)
5. Szent-Gyorgyi Albert Al

Barany Kelemen (2003) - Bogdan Balazs (2002) - Hernek Zalan (2003) - Sarkany Zalan (2003)
6. Weoros Sandor Alt.Isk.

Mizsei Mark (2003) - Murai Mark (2002) - Pakusza Nagy Mark (2002) - Orban Tamas (2003)
7. Kastélydombi Alt.Isk.

Foézer Noel (2002) - Lehoczky Andras (2003) - Marki Richard (2002) - Németh Levente (2002)
8. Kempelen Farkas Alt.Isk.

Gy6ri Mikes (2003) - Farkas Bence (2002) - Nyari Zarand (2003) - Torok Zoltan (2003)
Nem indult

Panndnia Altalanos Isk.
Kossuth L.Két Tan.Alt.ls.

1:04,20
1:04,47
1:06,98
1:07,27
1:09,02
1:10,53
1:11,24
1:13,02
1:13,20
1:15,88
1:19,73

1:07,96
1:09,15
1:13,46
1:14,79
1:15,97
1:16,27
1:18,59
1:21,81
1:23,42
1:24,74
1:24,77

2:00,84
2:05,38
2:11,31
2:15,16
2:15,58
2:15,98
2:18,36
2:22,28

6/7



Diakolimpia Budapesti Dont6 IlI-1V. "A"
Budapest, 2014. januar 25.

4*50 m. leany gyorsvalto Ill.

10. versenyszam

1. Pannonia Altalanos Isk. 2:06,64
Berecz Blanka (2002) - Drigan Dorottya (2003) - lllés Katrin (2002) - Paréczi Eszter (2003)

2. Kossuth L.Két Tan.Alt.Is. 2:13,97
Gabos Petra (2002) - Racz Anna (2003) - Balogh Zsuzsanna (2002) - Téth Fanni (2002)

3. Grosics Gyula Alt.Isk. 2:16,92

Hollantzki Dominika (2003) - Peszleg Dominika (2002) - Gacs Boglarka (2003) - Sarkany Tamara Sara (2003)

Nem indult
Aldas Utcai Alt.Isk.
Weords Sandor Alt.Isk.
Fazekas Mihaly Gyak.Al

4*50 m. fiu gyorsvalto V.

11. versenyszam

1. Pannonia Altalanos Isk. 1:53,46
Rezessy Adam (2001) - Beliczay Benjamin (2000) - Parné Roland (2000) - Szabdé Nandor (2000)

2. [I.Rakoczi F.Gimnazium ) 2:01,14
Békeési Roland (2000) - Borza Tamas (2000) - Gerebics Sandor (2000) - Ivanovics Adam (2001)

3. Balassi Balint Gimnazium 2:07,13

Bak Adam (2001) - 2( ) - ?2( ) - ?( )

Nem indult
Csik Ferenc Altalanos Isk
Wedrds Sandor Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Két Tan.Alt.ls.

4*50 m. leany gyorsvalto IV.

12. versenyszam

1. Weords Sandor Alt.Isk. 2:02,27
Bokros Blanka Melinda (2000) - Borsi Anett (2001) - Papolczi Emilia (2000) - Rohacs Réka (2000)
2. [I.Rakoczi F.Gimnazium 2:21,61

Kassai Kamilla (2000) - Laban Eszter (2001) - Kortvélyessy Rita (2001) - Szalai Lili (2001)
Nem indult

Csik Ferenc Altalanos Isk
Hunyadi Matyas Alt.Isk.
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